Amitec Electronics Ltd.
Regd Off: 504, Nilgiri, 9, Barakhamba Road,
New Delhi-110001
Works: 4/32, Site-4 Industrial Area,
Sahibabad, UP-201010
Innovating Technology                                                                                                                           amitec@rediffmail.com

Specifications
 Input Capacitance          0.1pF
 Input Resistance            10.0 megohm
 Rise/fall time                  120 ps (5V pulse)
 Frequency Response     DC to 3 GHz (-3dB)
 Operating Range            -7V to +10V
 Linearity                          0.5%
 Gain Accuracy                ±3%
 Signal Attenuation          20 : 1
Model 34A Replacement Tips
Part Number
Tungsten
Probing Wire
Shaft Diameter
Point Radius
34A-4-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
34A-4-22 22 micron <1.0 micron
34A-4-35 35 micron <2.0 micron
34A-4-60 60 micron <3.0 micron
34A-4-125 125 micron <5.0 micron
Amitec Electronics Ltd.
Regd Off: 504, Nilgiri, 9, Barakhamba Road,
New Delhi-110001
Works: 4/32, Site-4 Industrial Area,

PicoprobeR Model 18B and Model 19 Replacement Tips
Amitec Electronics Ltd.
Regd Off: 504, Nilgiri, 9, Barakhamba Road,
New Delhi-110001
Works: 4/32, Site-4 Industrial Area,
Sahibabad, UP-201010
Innovating Technology                                                                                                                           amitec@rediffmail.com
28
Part Number
>Tungsten
Wire Shaft
Diameter
Point Diameter
18B-1-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
18B-1-20 20 micron <1.0 micron
18B-1-50 50 micron <3.0 micron
18B-2-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
18B-2-20 20 micron <1.0 micron
18B-2-50 50 micron <3.0 micron
18B-4-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
18B-4-20 20 micron <1.0 micron
18B-4-50 50 micron <3.0 micron
Amitec Electronics Ltd.
Regd Off: 504, Nilgiri, 9, Barakhamba Road,
New Delhi-110001
Works: 4/32, Site-4 Industrial Area,

Specifications
Input Capacitance 0.1pf
Input Resistance 1.0 megohm
Rise/Fall Time 0.8ns
Bandwidth dc to 500 MHz
Linearity 0.5%
Voltage Range -10 to +20V*
Gain Accuracy ±3%
Signal Attenuation (High Input impedance oscilloscope: 10 to1) (50 ohm input: 20 to 1)
PicoprobeR Model 12C Replacement Tips
Part Number
Tungsten
Wire Shaft
Diameter
Point Diameter
12C-1-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
12C-1-22 22 micron <1.0 micron
12C-1-35 35 micron <2.0 micron
12C-1-60 60 micron <3.0 micron
12C-1-125 125 micron <5.0 micron
12C-2-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
Amitec Electronics Ltd.
Regd Off: 504, Nilgiri, 9, Barakhamba Road,
New Delhi-110001
Works: 4/32, Site-4 Industrial Area,
Sahibabad, UP-201010
Innovating Technology                                                                                                                           amitec@rediffmail.com
30
12C-2-22 22 micron <1.0 micron
12C-2-35 35 micron <2.0 micron
12C-2-60 60 micron <3.0 micron
12C-2-125 125 micron <5.0 micron
12C-4-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
12C-4-22 22 micron <1.0 micron
12C-4-35 35 micron <2.0 micron
12C-4-60 60 micron <3.0 micron
12C-4-125 125 micron <5.0 micron
The Model 12C replacement tip slides easily in and out of the Model 12C PicoprobeR body. The
replacement tip consists of a housing, a precision resistor/capacitor combination, and a tungsten
probing wire that is tapered to a fine point. The tungsten wire allows ample flexing so the probe
point and the circuit remain in contact even in the presence of probe table vibrations. The flexible